iMatic™
Gas-Less Automatic Alpha/Beta
Counting System
The iMatic system is a firmware based, automatic, low background, gas-
less alpha /beta counter designed specifically for the analysis of air filters
and smear or swipe samples. The iMatic system discriminates both
radon isotopes and their progeny from transuranic and fission product
materials on the samples. It uses a solid state silicon PIPS detector for

5
iMatic | GAS-LESS AUTOMATIC ALPHA/BETA COUNTING SYSTEM
ORDERING INFORMATION
Domestic Models
•	 IMATIC2000, Automatic iSeries Alpha /Beta Counter with Radon
Compensation for Custom Configuration, includes base unit only
System requires selection of detector (IS-2300 or IS-2500); 50 Sample
(IS-SS50) or 100 Sample (IS-SS100) Capacity; Standard Height Cart (IS-CART),
Short cart (IS-SCART), or no selection if tabletop configuration is desired;
Anti-coincidence guard (IS-GUARD) or none (IS-DETMNT);
Lead (IMATIC-LD) or no selection if leadless form factor.
Additional Options are available consistent with the pre-configured iMATIC
models.
•	 IMATIC2305, Automatic iSeries Alpha /Beta Counter with Radon
Compensation, with 2000 mm2, 300 micron deep PIPS detector, 50 sample
capacity, mobile cart and printer.
•	 IMATIC2310, Automatic iSeries Alpha /Beta Counter with Radon
Compensation, with 2000 mm2, 300 micron deep PIPS detector, 100 sample
capacity, mobile cart and printer.
•	 Professional Installation highly recommended (model INSTALL-B)
Export Models
•	 IMATIC2000E, Automatic iSeries Alpha /Beta Counter with Radon
Compensation for Custom Configuration, includes base unit only.
•	 See IMATIC2000 model for configuration requirements.
•	 IMATIC2305E, Automatic iSeries Alpha /Beta Counter with Radon
Compensation, with 2000 mm2, 300 micron deep PIPS detector, 50 sample
capacity and mobile cart.
•	 IMATIC2310E, Automatic iSeries Alpha /Beta Counter with Radon
Compensation, with 2000 mm2, 300 micron deep PIPS detector, 100 sample
capacity and mobile cart.
REQUIRED ACCESSORIES
Choose Sample Carriers/Rings that match samples to be counted.
•	 Model IS-LM1: Loose Filter/Swipe Carriers with inserts for 25 mm, 37 mm,
43 mm, 47 mm and 60 mm diameter filters, BCD coded 1 to 50.
•	 Model IS-LM2: Loose Filter/Swipe Carriers same as IS-LM1 except BCD
coded 51 to 100.
•	 Model IS-LM3: Loose Filter/Swipe Carriers same as IS-LM1 except BCD
coded 101 to 150.
•	 Model ISRINGS-25: Retainer Rings for 25 mm diameter Loose Filters/
Swipes, 50 each.
•	 Model ISRINGS-37: Retainer Rings for 37 mm diameter Loose Filters/
Swipes, 50 each.
•	 Model ISRINGS-43: Retainer Rings for 43 mm diameter Loose Filters/
Swipes, 50 each.
•	 Model ISRINGS-47: Retainer Rings for 47 mm diameter Loose Filters/
Swipes, 50 each.
•	 Mode ISRINGS-60: Retainer Rings for 60 mm diameter Loose Filters/
Swipes, 50 each.
•	 Model ISADAPT: Carrier inserts for 25 mm, 37 mm, 43 mm, 47 mm and
60 mm Filters/Swipes, 50 each.
•	 Model IS-STDC1: Standard BCD coded carriers, coded 1 to 50 plus 50
each 2 in. by 1/8 in. SS Inserts.
•	 Model IS-STDC2: Standard BCD coded carriers, coded 51 to 100 plus
50 each 2 in. by 1/8 in. SS Inserts.
•	 Model IS-STDC3: Standard BCD coded carriers, coded 101 to 150 plus
50 each 2 in. by 1/8 in. SS Inserts.
OPS-1970 – 06/2020
Copyright © 2020 Mirion Technologies, Inc. or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Mirion, the
Mirion logo, and other trade names of Mirion products listed herein are registered trademarks
or trademarks of Mirion Technologies, Inc. or its affiliates in the United States and other
countries. Third party trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners. www.mirion.com
iMatic | GAS-LESS AUTOMATIC ALPHA/BETA COUNTING SYSTEM
IMATIC2000 CONFIGURABLE MODELS
•	 Model IS-2300: 2000 mm2, 300 μm depletion iSeries PIPS detector.
•	 Model IS-2500: 2000 mm2, 500 μm depletion iSeries PIPS detector.
•	 Model IS-GUARD: Anti-coincidence guard system.
•	 Model IS-DETMNT: Mount for use in IS-DETMNT is not present. IS-DETMNT
detector mount is required when IS-GUARD is not selected.
•	 Model IS-SS50: 50 Sample Capacity.
•	 Model IS-SS100: 100 Sample Capacity.
•	 Model IS-CART: Standard Height Cart.
•	 Model IS-SCART: Short Cart.
•	 Model IMATIC-LD: Lead shielding.
OPTIONS